Product datasheet

Scheda Dati

060C8
Pylvas 770 mm

Caratteristiche

24-09-2025 20:56:26

Range
Componente
Code

Kuvaus

Peso

Tariffa doganale
GT

Dati tecnici

Approvals

Arms & Columns material

Modulaarinen jousitusjarjestelma automaatiolle
Pylvaat

060C8

Pylvéas 770 mm

1185,0

85381000

8052878050863

CE
Anodized aluminum 50x50mm
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Disegni tecnici
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FAKEL

21

4025

770

2000

O

)
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